AMETEK ®
Model PPC Series Electronic
Pressure Calibrator
❑ Two Models, Two Accuracies
- PPC  Accuracy  +0.05% of Full Scale +1 LSD
- PPCE  Accuracy +0.04% of Reading +0.01% F.S.
❑ User-Selectable Engineering Units
❑ Four Digit Floating Point Decimal

Aluminium, Brass & Stainless Steel
0.25-inch NPT male
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PPC ELECTRONIC PRESSURE CALIBRATOR
Order Number Description
Base Number
76-PPC-000 PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 30 inHg
76-PPC-030 PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 29.008 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 2.000 bar)
76-PPC-100 PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 101.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 7.000 bar)
76-PPC-200 PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar)
76-PPC-500 PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar)
76-PPC-1K PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 1015.26 PSI (0 to 70.000 bar)
76-PPC-2K PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2030.5 PSI (0 to 140.00 bar)
76-PPC-3K PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2900.8 PSI (0 to 200.00 bar)
76-PPC-5K PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 5076.3 PSI (0 to 350.00 bar)
76-PPC-10K PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 10152 PSI (0 to 700.00 bar)
Options
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPCE-200/C Model PPCE Calibrator with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range, includes test leads, 9Vdc battery,
carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.
MODEL PPC ELECTRONIC PRESSURE CALIBRATOR WITH PRESSURE SOURCE
Order Number Description
Base Number
System 1 Kit with Pneumatic Hand Pump
76-PPC-000I PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 30 inHg with T-750 Hand Pump
76-PPC-030I PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 29.008 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 2.000 bar) with T-730 Hand Pump
76-PPC-100I PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 101.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 7.000 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
76-PPC-200I PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
76-PPC-500I PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
Options
/V Vacuum Pump Option (Not Available with 76-PPC-500I)
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPC-200I/V/C Model PPC System 1 Calibrator Kit with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range and vacum service,
includes test leads, 9Vdc battery, carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.  Kit includes AMETEK
T-740 pneumatic hand pump.
Order Number Description
Base Number
System 2 Kit with Hydraulic Hand Pump
76-PPC-200II PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPC-500II PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPC-1KII PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 1015.26 PSI (0 to 70.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPC-2KII PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2030.5 PSI (0 to 140.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPC-3KII PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2900.8 PSI (0 to 200.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPC-5KII PPC Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 5076.3 PSI (0 to 350.00 bar) with T-620H Hand Pump
Options
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPC-200II/C Model PPC System 2 Calibrator Kit with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range, test leads, 9Vdc battery,
carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.  Kit includes AMETEK T-620 pneumatic hand pump.
Standard Pressure Ranges for PPC Indicators

76-PPC-1KIV/C Model PPC System 4 Calibrator Kit with 1015.26 PSI (0 to 70.00 bar) range, test leads, 9Vdc battery,
carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.  Kit includes AMETEK Hydraulic Screw Pump.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PPCE ELECTRONIC PRESSURE CALIBRATOR
Order Number Description
Base Number
76-PPCE-030 PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 29.008 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 2.000 bar)
76-PPCE-100 PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 101.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 7.000 bar)
76-PPCE-200 PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar)
76-PPCE-500 PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar)
76-PPCE-1K PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 1015.26 PSI (0 to 70.000 bar)
76-PPCE-2K PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2030.5 PSI (0 to 140.00 bar)
76-PPCE-3K PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2900.8 PSI (0 to 200.00 bar)
76-PPCE-5K PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 5076.3 PSI (0 to 350.00 bar)
76-PPCE-10K PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 10152 PSI (0 to 700.00 bar)
Options
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPCE-200/C Model PPCE Calibrator with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range, includes test leads, 9Vdc battery,
carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.
MODEL PPCE ELECTRONIC PRESSURE CALIBRATOR WITH PRESSURE SOURCE
Order Number Description
Base Number
System 1 Kit with Pneumatic Hand Pump
76-PPCE-000I PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 30 inHg with T-750 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-030I PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 29.008 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 2.000 bar) with T-730 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-100I PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 101.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 7.000 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-200I PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-500I PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar) with T-740 Hand Pump
Options
/V Vacuum Pump Option (Not Available with 76-PPC-500I)
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPCE-200I/V/C Model PPCE System 1 Calibrator Kit with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range and vacum service,
includes test leads, 9Vdc battery, carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.  Kit includes AMETEK
T-740 pneumatic hand pump.
Order Number Description
Base Number
System 2 Kit with Hydraulic Hand Pump
76-PPCE-200II PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 217.56 PSI/0 to 25 inHg (0 to 15.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-500II PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 507.63 PSI (0 to 35.000 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-1KII PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 1015.26 PSI (0 to 70.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-2KII PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2030.5 PSI (0 to 140.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-3KII PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 2900.8 PSI (0 to 200.00 bar) with T-620 Hand Pump
76-PPCE-5KII PPCE Indicator Only, Range: 0 - 5076.3 PSI (0 to 350.00 bar) with T-620H Hand Pump
Options
/C Includes NIST certification and data
Sample Order Number
76-PPC-200II/C Model PPC System 2 Calibrator Kit with 0-217.56 PSI (0-15.00 bar) range, test leads, 9Vdc battery,
carrying case and NIST Traceable Certificate.  Kit includes AMETEK T-620 pneumatic hand pump.
MODEL PPCE ELECTRONIC PRESSURE CALIBRATOR WITH PRESSURE SOURCE